
1 西  尾  愛  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 8.33 3.25 5.28 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 2 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.01 0.910 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.12 1.121 2 1 2 0

3.40 3.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.451.50 2.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

5.28

転倒:  -0.20

2 日  髙  茜  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 7.53 2.91 4.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 -1 -1 -1

3.00 2.91

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.62
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3 堀  田  美智子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 7 7.06 2.14 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.410 -1 -3 -4 -1

5 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 1 0

2.20 2.14

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

4.92

4 長谷川  万里子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 8 7.00 2.50 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 1 -1

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1 0 0

2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.50
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5 李      逢  晏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 6.73 2.59 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.38 -0.12 0.26-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 -2 0 -1 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 -1 0

2.88 2.59

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.201.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.201.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.14

6 赤  鹿  実  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 4 6.45 2.19 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.32 0.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2.50 2.19

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.26
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7 吉  田  理咲子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 3 4.52 1.40 3.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 1T+1T 0.80 -0.06 0.740 -2 -2 -3 -1

5 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.50 1.40

Skating Skills 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.900.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

3.12

8 木  村  遥  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 6 4.35 1.47 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -1 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

1.50 1.47

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.50 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.700.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.900.50 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

2.88
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